
MY NAME 

 

 

I learn best in classes 

when the teacher… 

 

 

The MOST important thing my 

teacher should know about me is… 

 

 

Something 

teachers do that 

make learning hard 

is…. 

 

 

Something 

teachers do that 

make learning 

easy is…. 

 

 

I am most likely to 

participate in 

classes that….. 

 

 

2 interesting things about me….. 

1. 

 

2. 

 

 

5 of my favorites… 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

 

 

 


